<Cp Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Part code WLL EWL Choke Hitch
ton m ton
UNVO5XX 0.5 - 0.4
UNV0501 0.5 0.5 0.4
UNV0501.5 0.5 0.75 0.4
UNV0502 0.5 1 0.4
UNVO0503 0.5 15 0.4
UNVO0504 0.5 2 0.4

Basket Hitch 0°

Endless webbing slings 0,5- 10t

Product information

Single-layered endless webbing slings are also available with a double layer, which doubles the. Workload capacity for the same sling
width.

Features: RFID-ready

Material: 100% polyester

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40°C - +100 °C

Standard: EN 1492-1

Note: Color coded

Warning: Standard dimensional tolerance is + 3%. Lengths can vary within the tolerance range!.

Safety factor: 7:1

Basket Hitch 0-45° Basket Hitch 45°-60° Webbing width

ton ton ton mm
1 0.7 0.5 25
1 0.7 0.5 25
1 0.7 0.5 25
1 0.7 0.5 25
1 0.7 0.5 25

Colour

White

White

White

White

White

White



UNV0505

UNV0506

UNV0508

UNV0510

UNV05005

UNV1XX

UNV101

UNV102

UNV103

UNV104

UNV105

UNV106

UNV108

UNV110

UNV2XX

UNV201

UNV202

UNV203

UNV204

UNV205

UNV206

UNV208

UNV210

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

25

0.25

0.5

15

25

0.5

15

25

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

25

25

25

25

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

White

White

White

White

White

violet

violet

violet

violet

violet

violet

violet

violet

violet

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green



UNV207

UNV3XX

UNV301

UNV302

UNV303

UNV304

UNV305

UNV306

UNV308

UNV310

UNV4XX

UNV402

UNV403

UNV404

UNV405

UNV406

UNV408

UNV410

UNV5XX

UNV502

UNV503

UNV504

UNV505

35

0.5

1.5

2.5

15

25

1.6

2.4

2.4

2.4

24

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

10

10

10

10

10

2.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

60

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

150

150

150

150

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red



UNV506

UNV508

UNV510

UNVEXX

UNV602

UNV603

UNV604

UNV605

UNV606

UNV608

UNV610

UNV8XX

UNV802

UNV803

UNV804

UNV805

UNV806

UNV808

UNV810

UNV10XX

UNV1002

UNV1003

UNV1004

10

10

10

10

1.5

25

85

225

15

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

4.8

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

20

20

20

20

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

8.4

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

14

14

14

14

10

10

10

10

150

150

150

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

300

300

300

300

Red

Red

Red

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange



UNV1005

UNV1006

UNV1008

UNV1010

10

10

10

10

25

20

20

20

20

14

14

14

14

10

10

10

10

300

300

300

300

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange



	Endless webbing slings 0,5 - 10 t

