



Endless webbing slings 0,5 - 10 t

Product information

Single-layered endless webbing slings are also available with a double layer, which doubles the workload capacity for the same sling width.

Features: RFID-ready

Material: 100% polyester

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -40°C - +100 °C

Standard: EN 1492-1

Note: Color coded

Warning: Standard dimensional tolerance is $\pm 3\%$. Lengths can vary within the tolerance range!.

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code	WLL ton	EWL m	Choke Hitch ton	Basket Hitch 0° ton	Basket Hitch 0-45° ton	Basket Hitch 45°-60° ton	Webbing width mm	Colour
UNV05XX	0.5	-	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0501	0.5	0.5	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0501.5	0.5	0.75	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0502	0.5	1	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0503	0.5	1.5	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0504	0.5	2	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White

UNV0505	0.5	2.5	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0506	0.5	3	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0508	0.5	4	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV0510	0.5	5	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV05005	0.5	0.25	0.4	1	0.7	0.5	25	White
UNV1XX	1	-	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV101	1	0.5	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV102	1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV103	1	1.5	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV104	1	2	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV105	1	2.5	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV106	1	3	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV108	1	4	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV110	1	5	0.8	2	1.4	1	50	Violet
UNV2XX	2	-	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV201	2	0.5	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV202	2	1	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV203	2	1.5	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV204	2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV205	2	2.5	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV206	2	3	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV208	2	4	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV210	2	5	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green

UNV207	2	3.5	1.6	4	2.8	2	60	Green
UNV3XX	3	-	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV301	3	0.5	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV302	3	1	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV303	3	1.5	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV304	3	2	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV305	3	2.5	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV306	3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV308	3	4	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV310	3	5	2.4	6	4.2	3	90	Yellow
UNV4XX	4	-	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV402	4	1	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV403	4	1.5	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV404	4	2	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV405	4	2.5	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV406	4	3	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV408	4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV410	4	5	3.2	8	5.6	4	120	Grey
UNV5XX	5	-	4	10	7	5	150	Red
UNV502	5	1	4	10	7	5	150	Red
UNV503	5	1.5	4	10	7	5	150	Red
UNV504	5	2	4	10	7	5	150	Red
UNV505	5	2.5	4	10	7	5	150	Red

UNV506	5	3	4	10	7	5	150	Red
UNV508	5	4	4	10	7	5	150	Red
UNV510	5	5	4	10	7	5	150	Red
UNV6XX	6	-	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV602	6	1	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV603	6	1.5	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV604	6	2	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV605	6	2.5	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV606	6	3	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV608	6	4	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV610	6	5	4.8	12	8.4	6	180	Brown
UNV8XX	8	-	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV802	8	1	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV803	8	1.5	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV804	8	2	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV805	8	2.5	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV806	8	3	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV808	8	4	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV810	8	5	6.4	16	11.2	8	240	Blue
UNV10XX	10	-	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
UNV1002	10	1	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
UNV1003	10	1.5	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
UNV1004	10	2	8	20	14	10	300	Orange

UNV1005	10	2.5	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
UNV1006	10	3	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
UNV1008	10	4	8	20	14	10	300	Orange
UNV1010	10	5	8	20	14	10	300	Orange